## MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Tanaina			Board Exp			
Tanaina Comm	nunity C	<b>Board Position</b>	Correspondence - Tanaina CC			
Company Repre	senting			Term	to	
PO Box 87023	6		Type of Term			
Wasilla	AK 99687	Member				
Home	Werk		<b>E-mali</b>	tanainaco	ommunity@gmail.com	
Larose	Michelle	<b>Board Position</b>	Member 1	- Tanaina C	С	
Company Repre	senting			Term	to 🗌	
			Type of Term			
		Member	Vice Presider	it & Secreta	у	
<b>Home</b> (907) 2	42-0808 Work	Cel	<b>E-mail</b>	michla01	234@gmail.com	
Lund	Rachel	<b>Board Position</b>	Member 2	- Tanaina C	C	
Company Repre	senting			Term	to 🗌	
			Type of Term			
		Member	President			
Kome	Werk	<b>Cell</b> (907) 3	51-6785 <b>E-mai</b>	rachellun	d04@gmail.com	
Hastings	Will	<b>Board Position</b>	Member 3	- Talkeetna	CC	
Company Repre	senting			Term	to	
			Type of Term			
		Member	Treasurer			
Home	Werk	<b>Cell</b> (907) 8	54-6950 <b>E-mail</b>	whasting	sak@gmail.com	

## MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

## Community Council - Tanaina

Information Contact	tanainacommunity@gmail.com
Total Board Members	3 Members
Meeting Schedule	(Please check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)
<b>Meeting Location</b>	Zoom.com
Board Notes:	2.13.2020 took to ACTIVE status from inactive Established by RS 86-03. (2008-2019 was inactive.)